M acar oni and Cheese: Best Friends
Forever

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adjective

Adjective

Location

Location

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective - Ends In Est

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Food

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Number

Noun

Number

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Number

Food

Number

Noun - Plurd

Food

Number

Food

Number

Number

Food

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adjective

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plurd

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Number

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Noun




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

. Noun

. Verb - Past Tense

Number

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun - Plurd




M acaroni and Cheese: Best Friends For ever

Itwasa and day in ,
and were under atree. Emmalee said, "
..areyou ?' ,"Yesl |
am very hungry!" The two students about what they could . They
came up with these foods: , , hot , or

macaroni and . After back and forth about which oneisthe
, they to make macaroni and
, they found the recipe. They they needed to gather the cooking supplies.
They a ,a ,a ,a ;
, and . Then, they needed all of the
. They gathered cups of ,
of , guarter cup , box of macaroni, and
package of
Next, they the recipe.
opened the and box.

took out the package of cheese.

With the of their , Mr. , they the

water into the pot and it one the stove. The was set to

When




the water was ,

poured in the macaroni

. They sunk to the bottom.
stirred the with the spatula. They around in
the water.
They set a for minutes. When the went off, Mr.
removed the from the
Very , they and were into the
inthe
The was set back on the stove. the
and it started to added the to the
butter. Then, she added the stirred the
mix with the until it was
Finally, Mr. up the from the sink and
poured them back into the and took turns
the until they were all in
The completed macaroni and cheese was into the bowls. The
were and
said, "I macaroni and today!"

tried to but her was still full of




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

