Macaroni and Cheese: Best Friends Forever

1.	Adjective
2.	Adjective
3.	Location
4.	Location
5.	First Name Of A Person
6.	First Name Of A Person
7.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
8.	First Name Of A Person
9.	Adjective
10.	First Name Of A Person
11.	Verb - Past Tense
12.	Verb - Past Tense
13.	Verb - Base Form
14.	Food
15.	Food
16.	Food
17.	Food
18.	Food
19.	Food
20.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
21.	Adjective - Ends In Est
22.	Verb - Past Tense

23.	Food
24.	Adverb
25.	Verb - Past Tense
26.	Verb - Past Tense
27.	Noun
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Number
32.	Noun
33.	Number
34.	Noun
35.	Noun - Plural
36.	Number
37.	Food
38.	Number
39.	Noun - Plural
40.	Food
41.	Number
42.	Food
43.	Number
44.	Number
45.	Food
46.	Verb - Past Tense
47.	First Name Of A Person

48.	Adjective
49.	Adjective
50.	First Name Of A Person
51.	Noun
52.	Noun
53.	First Name Of A Person
54.	Verb - Past Tense
55.	Verb - Past Tense
56.	Noun
57.	Adjective
58.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
59.	First Name Of A Person
60.	Noun - Plural
61.	First Name Of A Person
62.	Noun - Plural
63.	Verb - Past Tense
64.	Noun
65.	Number
66.	Noun
67.	First Name Of A Person
68.	Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Adverb
71.	Noun - Plural
72.	Noun

73.	Verb - Past Tense
74.	Noun
75.	Noun
76.	Noun
77.	First Name Of A Person
78.	Verb - Past Tense
79.	Noun
80.	Verb - Base Form
	First Name Of A Person
82.	Noun
83.	Adjective
84.	Noun
	Noun
86.	First Name Of A Person
87.	Noun
88.	Adjective
89.	First Name Of A Person
90.	Verb - Past Tense
91.	Noun - Plural
92.	Noun
93.	First Name Of A Person
94.	First Name Of A Person
95.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
96.	Noun - Plural
97.	Verb - Past Tense

98.	Noun	
99.	Verb - Past Tense	
100.	Number	
101.	Noun - Plural	
102.	Adjective	
103.	Adjective	
104.	First Name Of A Person	
105.	Verb - Past Tense	
106.	Noun	
107.	First Name Of A Person	
108.	Verb - Base Form	
109.	Noun	
110.	Noun - Plural	

Macaroni and Cheese: Best Friends Forever

When

It was	a Adje	ctive	andA	djective	_day in	Location	,	Location	·	First Name	of a
Person	and	First Nam	e of a Person	were _	Verb - Pr	esent ends in ING	<u> </u>	nder a tre	e. Emma	lee said, '	,
Fi	irst Name of a Pe	erson	.are you _	Adjective	?"	First Name o	of a Person		Verb - Past	Гense	, "Yes!
am ver	ry hungry!'	' The two	students _	Verb - Pa	ast Tense	about wha	at they c	ould	Verb - Base	Form	. They
came u	ıp with the	se foods:	Food	.,	Food ,	Food		Food	, hot	Food	, or
macaro	oni and	Food	After	Verb - Pre	esent ends in INC	back	and for	rth about	which on	e is the	
A	djective - Ends i	n EST	, they	Verb - Past Te	nseto	make maca	aroni an	d Fo	od•		
A	dverb,	they foun	d the recip	e.They	Verb - Past	rense th	hey need	ded to gat	her the co	ooking su	pplies.
They _	Verb - Pa	ast Tense	_ a n	_{oun} , a	Noun	, a	Noun	, a	Noun	,	
N	umber	Noun	, and	Numbe	r	Noun	. Then,	they need	led all of	the	
N	oun - Plural	They	gathered _	Number	cups	of Foo	od ,	Numb	per	Noun -	
<u>Plural</u>	of	Food	, Num	ber qu	ıarter cup _	Food	,	Number	box o	of macaro	ni, and
N	umber]	package o	of Food	·							
Next, t	hey	Verb - Past Ten	se the	recipe.							
Fi	irst Name of a Pe	erson	opened the	Adject	tive an	d Adjec	ctive	_box.			
Fi	irst Name of a Pe	erson	took out the	e package	of cheese.						
With th	he <u>Not</u>	un of	their	Noun	, Mr	First Name of a I	Person	, they _	Verb - F	Past Tense	the
water i	nto the pot	t and	Verb - Past Te	nseit	one the sto	ve. The	Noun	was	set to	Adjective	

the water was	Verb - Present ends in ING	First Name of a Person	poured in the macaroni	Noun -
Plural . They s	sunk to the bottom.			
First Name of a Pe	stirred the	Noun - Plural with the	spatula. They	Tense around in
the water.				
They set a	Noun for Number	minutes. When the	went off, M	f. First
Name of a Person	removed the	from theNoun		
VeryAdverb	, they Noun - Plura	and Noun	were Verb - Past Tense	into the
Noun in	the <u>Noun</u> .			
The Noun	was set back on the st	OVe. First Name of a Perso	n Verb - Past Tense	the
Noun ar	nd it started to	Base Form First No	added the	Noun to the
Adjective	butter. Then, she added	the Noun	Noun First Name of a l	stirred the
mix with the	Noun until it was _	Adjective		
Finally, Mr	First Name of a Person	Verb - Past Tense up t	he <u>Noun - Plural</u> from	n the sink and
poured them back	k into the	First Name of a Person	and First Name of a Person	took turns
Verb - Present end	ds in ING the Noun	- Plural until they we	ere all Verb - Past Tense	in Noun.
The completed m	nacaroni and cheese was	Verb - Past Tense İI	nto the box	vls. The
Noun - Plural	wereAdjective	_ andAdjective		
First Name of a Pe	erson said, "I ve	rb - Past Tense macaron	i and <u>Noun</u> today!	First Name
of a Person tried	d to Verb - Base Form	_ but her	_ was still full ofNoun -	Plural •

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.